Liege - Bastogne - Liege
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27/04/2003 | 258 km |
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88 starting

VAN-PETEGEM Peter—
BAGUET Serge
BRANDT Christophe
HOSTE Leif -

MERCKX Axel

VERBRUGGHE Rik
ASTARLOA Igor
CELESTINO Mirko
DI LUCA Danilo
GLOMSER Gerrit
SACCHI Fabio
SHEFER Alexandre
TONTI-Andrea—

ZANINI Stefano—
VANDENBROUCKE Frank
CANADA David—

KASHECHKIN-Andrey—
PAOLINI Luca—
SINKEWITZ Patrik

VAN GOOLEN Jurgen
VIRENQUE Richard
VINOKOUROV Alexandre
AERTS Mario

GUERINI Giuseppe
HIEKMANN Torsten—

JULICH Bobby
KESSLER Matthias
KLODEN-Andreas—

BARTOLI Michele
BASSO Ivan
GUSTOV Volodymyr
IVANOV Sergei
KIRCHEN Kim

VOGONDY Nicolas
BOOGERD Michael
DE GROOT Bram—

FREIRE Oscar

LOTZ Marc
RASMUSSEN Michael
WAUTERS Marc
ZBERG Beat

DUFAUX Laurent
MVANOV Ruslan—

LUNGHI Denis

MARZOLI Ruggero
MIHOLJEVIC Vladimir
MORENI Cristian

NOE Andrea

PELLIZOTTI Franco
CASAGRANDE Francesco
BELLI Wladimir

PINOTTH-Marco—

RIGH| Daniele—
RUMSAS Raimondas
VILA Francisco Javier

BOLTS Udo
FARESIN Gianni
HARDTER Uwe—

RASTELLI Ellis
REBELLIN Davide
WEGMANN Fabian
ZBERG Markus

BENETEAU Walter

VAINSTEINS Romans
BOSSONI-Paglo—
CHEULA Giampaolo—
MASCIARELLI Simone
MASON Oscar
MAZZOLENI Eddy
ZAMPIER] Steve —
ARMSTRONG Lance
HERAS Roberto—

JOACHIM Benolit—

BEL19700118
BEL19690818
BEL19770506
BEL19770717
BEL19730613
BEL19720808
NED19731105
BEL19740723
ESP19760329
ITA19740319
ITA19760102
AUT19750401
ITA19740522
KAZ19710826
ITA19760216
ITA19690123
BEL19741106
ESP19750311
KAZ19800321
ITA19770117
GER19801020
BEL19710924
BEL19801128
FRA19691119
KAZ19730916
BEL19741231
ITA19700214
GER19800317
USA19711118
GER19790516
GER19750622
ITA19720802
ITA19700527
ITA19771126
UKR19770215
RUS19750305
LUX19780703
ITA19710201
ITA19810910
SLO19730127
FRA19790202
FRA19781219
BEL19820705
FRA19800528
AUS19760224
FRA19690827
FRA19820105
FRA19770808
NED19720528
NED19741218
ESP19760215
USA19731024
NED19731019
DEN19740601
BEL19690223
SUI19710510
SUI19690520
MDA19731218
ITA19760121
ITA19760402
CRO19740118
ITA19721121
ITA19690115
ITA19780115
ITA19700914
ITA19700725
ITA19700724
ITA19760225
ITA19760328
LTU19720114
ESP19751011
POL19651213
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GER19800620
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FRA19790630
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FRA19800102
FRA19700918
LAT19730303
ITA19680828
ITA19760702
ITA19790523
ITA19800102
ITA19750525
ITA19730729
SUI19770604
USA19710918
ESP19740201
LUX19760114
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MATTAN Nico
BESSY Frédéric
CLAIN Médéric
FARAZIIN Peter -
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
TFRENTIN Guido—

VASSEUR Cédric
KOLOBNEV Alexandr
CARDELLINI Lorenzo—

GIUNTI Massimo—

LOBATO Rubén
MARTIN PERDIGUERO Miguel Angel

MEIRHAEGHE Filip—
POSPYEYEV Kyrylo
SCARPONI Michele
AZEVEDO José Bento
CASTRESANA Angel
NOZAL Isidro
SERRANO Marcos Antonio
VICIOSO Angel
BROCHARD Laurent
ASTARLOZA Mikel—
BOTCHAROV Alexandre

CHAURREAU JAigo—
LODER Thierry —
ORIOL Christophe—
PORTAL Nicolas—
ULLRICH Jan
BELTRAN Manuel

LARA Francisco José

MARTINEZ Miguel
PEREIRO Oscar

RAST Grégory
ETXEBARRIA David
ARTETXE Mikel—
ETXEBARRIA Unai
LANDALUZE Ifigo
MAYO Iban
SANCHEZ Samuel
SILLONIZ Ajtor—
SILLONIZ Josu—
HAMILTON Tyler
CALVENTE Manuel
KRISTENSEN Lennie
PERON Andrea
SASTRE Carlos

SCHLECK Frank—
SORENSEN Nicki
MOREAU Christophe

OSA Aitor
FLECHA Juan Antonio

MENEZ Elad;
LASTRAS Pablo—

OPEZ losé i
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ Javier

DUMA Vladimir

LEUKEMANS Bjorn
FHISErmin—
VANHAECKE Michel—
COMMEYNE Davy—

NOR19730524
COL19740710
ESP19730127
NED19730302
USA19760522
BEL19710717
FRA19720109
FRA19761029
BEL19690127
POL19810508
ITA19751124
FRA19700818
RUS19810504
ITA19781003
ITA19740729
ESP19780901
ESP19721014
BEL19710305
UKR19751230
ITA19790925
POR19730919
ITA19800815
ESP19720229
GER19760723
ESP19771018
ESP19720908
ESP19770413
FRA19680326
ESP19791117
RUS19750226
ESP19730414
FRA19751215
FRA19730228
FRA19790423
GER19731202
SUI19720705
ESP19710528
ESP19720927
ESP19680303
ESP19770225
GER19720127
GER19760225
SUI19801220
SUI19720102
SUI19780923
FRA19710831
GER19770716
FRA19760117
ESP19770803
SUI19800117
ESP19730723
ESP19760924
VEN19721121
ESP19770509
ESP19770819
ESP19780205
ESP19770217
ESP19780208
USA19710301
DEN19730430
ESP19760814
DEN19680516
ITA19710814
ESP19750422
LUX19800415
DEN19750514
FRA19710412
FRA19790104
SUI19760216
NZL19741103
SWE19741026
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AUS19761125
GER19710917
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BEL19710812
BEL19750519
BEL19750509
BEL19750831
ALG19801110
BEL19770701
BEL19700806
BEL19710924
BEL19800514




